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Global Surgery Network, Inc.
     284 South Main Street, Suite 1000 - Alpharetta, Georgia 30009 – USA

 1-877-866-8558      
                             www.GlobalSurgeryNetwork.com
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        Why would you travel outside of the USA for Surgical and Medical Procedures ? 
        According to Forbes Magazine, over 1 million Americans went out of the country to receive surgery or medical treatments during 2008, and that number is expected to grow to 5 million by 2012. The reason is quite simple…  some of the finest accredited hospitals are located overseas, and a medical tourist can expect to save up to 80% of the cost of their procedure back home. This business in not only increasing due to the 50 million uninsured Americans, but most major insurance companies have made some form of medical tourism available to their policyholders, and many large self-insured companies are doing the same. Global Surgery Network is proud to be one of only seven accredited facilitators in the world that holds “Facilitator Certification” by the Medical Tourism Association.   

               Who is Global Surgery Network ? 
         We offer our clients low-cost, world-class medical treatment and surgical procedures overseas, selecting from our “preferred network” of some of the finest accredited hospitals, surgeons and medical professionals in the world. These facilities are all designed specifically for International patients, with an English speaking staff, and 5-Star rated accommodations. The Global Surgery Network executive staff is comprised of two physicians, a registered nurse, a 20 yr. marketing veteran, and a president with 20 yrs. as an International Tour Operator. These Directors, and their teams, act as the personal consultants for each client by first arranging the procedure, then coordinating all the details, recovery centers, hotels, and even meals for the entire time our client (and their guest) is in the host country. Global Surgery Network does not have salespeople on our staff…  our clients trust us to provide them with the best physicians and facilities in the world, from which to make their selection. We then assure complete 24/7 personal 1st class services throughout the entire experience. We do not believe that anyone seeking an overseas medical or surgical procedure should be shopping for the cheapest price, or needs a salesperson to talk them into going.          
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              What about the quality of Facilities and Physicians ? 
        All of the hospitals that GSN works with have received Joint Commissions International (JCI) accreditation. This is the highest quality endorsement that a foreign hospital can obtain, and is issued by the same organization that provides accreditation to U.S. hospitals. This assures our network facilities are of equal or higher standard than here in the USA. Many of America’s most prominent medical institutions have opened hospitals overseas. Harvard is in India and Thailand, The Mayo Clinic is in Central America, Johns Hopkins is in Panama, and the list goes on…  

            Is the typical savings on these procedures really 60-80% ? 
     Yes... and the care a patient receives is many times better as well. The typical patient rooms are actually suites, and guests can stay right with the patients and oversee the treatment and healing process. Patients are not rushed out of overseas hospitals either. Typical you’ll spend about twice as long in recovery and rehabilitation before you are released by your physician, followed by as many days as necessary back in your first class hotel or recovery retreat. During this time, you will be comfortably recovering under the care of your personal “Medical Concierge”, who will schedule rehabilitation and follow-up treatments as necessary, and provide sightseeing when appropriate.  Every GSN client has Internet Services available, including International free phone services, our medical concierge, and a private car and driver available as needed, the entire time you are in the host country. You will never be left alone to have to make medical decisions or care for yourself...  The tremendous savings on the procedure is the reason that GSN can include all of the other expenses and details, and STILL offer an entire package with a typical 60 - 70% savings from the cost of the procedure alone here in the USA. We strive in every way to be the very best overseas medical & surgical consulting company in the industry…     one client at a time. 


           What will everything cost ???  
     Compare the savings below…   These prices are all estimates, based on a standard procedure as stated, with airfare, 1st class hotels or resort, breakfast and dinner everyday, and all foreseeable expenses. With such a dramatic savings on the medical costs, Global Surgery Network has built our reputation on providing you the finest patient care and services available anywhere ! 

	   Examples:
	USA 
	India 
	Mex. or Costa Rica
	  Panama
	Cost of procedure and estimate of 
all expenses for 2 passengers
	Overall Savings 


 
	Heart Bypass 
Valve Replacement
Angioplasties
Hip Replacement
Knee Replacement
Bariatric Procedure
Face Lift Procedure
Dental Implants (8 teeth)
	 $82K
 $84K 
 $52K
 $46K 
 $42K
 $34K
 $40K
 $28K
	 $24K
 $25K
 $14K
 $11K
 $ 10K
 $  9K
 $  7K
 
	$22K
$24K
$13K
$12K
$10K
$  8K
$  7K
$  6K
	$23K
$24K
$14K
$13K
$12K
$  9K
$  8K

	$28K
$30K
$20K
$18K 
$16K
$12K

$12K
$  8K
	$ 54 K
$ 54 K
$ 32 K
$ 28 K
$ 26 K
$ 22 K
$ 28 K
$ 20 K


